introductory sub-table {I) (a)

| Name of the Cnmpany iNTEGRATED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED |
SEFIP Code, Name of the scnp, class of security: 531889, INTECH, EQUITY

| Quarter ended:31-03-2015

Partly aid-up No. of partly paid- | As a % of total no. | As a % of total no. of shares |
shares:- up shares of partly paid-up of the Company
shares
Held by 0 0 a I .
promoter/promoters
group
Held by public 0 0 0 -
Total - 0 0 |0 o
Outstanding | No. of 'As a % of total As a % of total no. of shares
convertible outstanding No. of of the company, assuming full
securities:- securities outstanding conversion of the convertible
i convertible securities
securities
Held by 0 0 0 1
promc:tera’pmn‘noter |
group " | ) - - i
Heldby public |0 0 0 |
Total”, 0 0 0 a a
Warrants:- I No. of warrants | As a % of total no. | As a % of total no. of shares |
of warrants of the company, assuming full
conversion of warrants
“Held by promoter/ | 0 0 0 -
promoter group - ' ) B
Heldbypublic | 0 0 0 _
Total AN 0 L
Total paid-up 47,81,510 = - 100
capital of the
company
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
. securities )
gaes Ltd.
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7 statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

r D Table (1) (a)
',' Category i Category of Number of Total Number of | Total shareholding as a| Shares Pledged or
| code | shareholder shareholders | number of | shares held in | percentage of total |otherwise encumbered |
' shares | dematerialized number of shares
| ‘ form As a Asa | Number of lAs a i
i percentage |percentage, shares |percentage
‘ | of (A+B)' | of (A+B+C}
| |
' iixy=
! n (n (i) (V) V) {(vi) (Vil) (viin) Ewﬁamw e
(A) Sharehelding of
| Promoter and
| Promoter
Gr-:||u|::-2
) Indian -
i@ |indiduals/ Hindu 3 2,860,460 2,72,450 585 566 0 0
Undivided Family ' _
(o) Central 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 of 000
Government/
State ' |
Government(s) o - B : |
(c) [Bodies Corporate 2] 31,55,600 0 66.00 86.000 ol 0.00!
" {d)  Financial o 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
institutions/ |
_ Banks |
I (&)  Any Other o o ' -
{specify)
Director & their cq 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
, Relative i
| Societies 0 0 ol 0.00 0.00, 0.00 0.00
| Partnership Firms 8 0 o 0.00 0.00 0.00! 0.00|
- B g a2 2
ESOP/ESOS Y 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00
i Trusts 0 l |
]
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 34,35,060 272950 7186 71.86 0.00 a.ud‘i
12) Foreign ! ‘ ! !
~ (@ |Individuals (Non- | 1 50,000 0 105 1.05, 0.00 0.00|
Resident : |
(Individuals/ | | |
ti:reign ‘ I | J

Teor determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 404,
2 For definitions of “Promoter” and "Promoter Group”, refer to Clause 40




T lindividuals) ! o
i | | i
(b}  Bodies Corporate 1 1.00,000 2.09 2.09, 0.00  0.00
{c) Institutions 0 0 0! 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
{d)  |Qualified Foreign 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Investor
(el Any Other 0 0 0 0.00! 0.00 0.00 0.00
. (specify) 1 ]
| Sub-Total (A)(2) 2 1,50,000 3.14 3.14 0.00/ 0.00
| Total
! Shareholding of 2 35.86,060 2,72,950 75.00 75.00 0.00 0.00
i Promoter and r
| Promoter Group |
I 2 (A)= (AK1)+ANZ) | | -
I(8) Public o .
! lshareholding’
1) Institutions Bl o
(@ |Mutual Funds/
uTl 4 12,960 0 0.27 0.27 0 0.00
(o) [Financial , | T
! institutions/ 3 2,800 380 0.08 0.06 0 0.00|
Banks | !
() |Central |
Government/ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 Cl 0.00|
State ! |
(Government(s) | | -
id)  Menture Capital | V) 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00]
Funds' I |
(2) Insurance 0 0 ¥ 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Companies |
{f) Foreign 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 ol 0.00
: Institutional | |
- _ investors :
- {a) Foreign Venture 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Capital Investors | | !
(hy |Qualffied Foreign 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0] 0.00|
investor - | T 5
(i) JAny Other
(specify) ; i
Foreign Fin. Inst. 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00,
Foreign Mut.Fund 0 0 D 0.00 0.00 0.00) a,cu:n!
F.F.I/ Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00!
l Stressed Assets 0 0 0 0.00 0.00. 0.00 0.00
Stabilization Fund . i
| it Lo 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 7 16,760 380 0.33 0.33 0.00 0.00
(2) Non-institutions ! |
| (a) Bodies Corporate 88, 95,013 15,113 2.0 2.01| 0 0.00
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(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 1 lakh.

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
1 lakh.

5742

5,01,442

562,909

[
2,78,390

5,31,708

10.49

11.77

10.48

1177

0.00

0.0d

Qualified
Foreign Investor

0.00

0.00

0.co

{d)

Any Other :

(d-1)

(NRI(Rept. &
Man- Rept.)

62

8,315

9,265

0.19

0.19

0.00

(d-2)

Hindu Undivided
Family

37

9,811

9,811

0.21

0.21

D.GUi

(d-3)

Clearing
Members

200

200

0.0

0.00

(d-4)

Trust

o

0

3

|
0.00

Sub-Total (B){2)

5,938

11,79,690

8.44,488

24,867

24,867

0.00

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

5,945

11,985,450

8,44,868

25.00

25.00/

o

0.00

(c)

TOTAL (A)+(B)

5,952

47,681,510

11 ,17,3131

100

100

0.00

0.00

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

(1)

Promoter and
Promoter Group

o

0

0.00

0.00

I(2)

Public

o

0

0.00

0.00

ﬂ.

0.00

0.00

Sub Total (C)

=1h=]

0

o

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

5,962

47,81,510

11,17,818

100

100

0.00

u.uu’i
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! b State

to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

[&r. | Mame of the Detail of shares held | Encumbered Shares(*} Details of warrants | Details of convertible of Total shares |
Mo | shareholder securities {including
| underlying |
shares |
assuming full
conversion of
| warrants and
convertible
securities) as a
% of diluted ‘
shares capital
Mo of Aza | No Asa |Asa% | Noof Asa% | No.of [ As a % total |
shares held | % of % of warrants | totalno | convertible | no. of |
grant grant held of securities | convertible |
total total warrant | held of securitios
{A) + s of the of the same |
(B} + same class [
[ (C) of class
' (A)+ sub =
(B)+ clause [
c) N (a) g
(viy=
v/
(*
b 100
(| Ly (v) | (V) (Vi) | (v | (vl (IX) (X) (X1 (X1
[ 1. i
Sartta Bali 2,000 0.04 | ML HMIL MIL MIL MIL MIL ML ML
o 1
Krishna Bal 5510 | 042 | NIL NIL | NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL ‘ NIL
3 _ |
| Fajeay Gal 272,950 571 | NIL MIL MIL MIL MIL MIL MIL | MIL
4 Haryana State |
Electroncs 44 000 0.92 | NIL MIL HIL MIL MIL MIL MIL MIL
| Dev. Corp. _
| 5, | Bubble i
Softsalutions 31,11,600 | 65.08 | NIL MIL MIL MIL HIL MIL MIL | ML
Pt Lid.
G, | ®andasamy
Fanjit Shiva 50,000 1.05 | NIL MIL MIL MIL ML ML MIL | ML
Kumar fc=
| 7. Fuba Hans 1,040,000 2.08 | NIL MIL ML MIL MIL MIL MiL MiL
h " | Kolbe  Co ) | :.

(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same meaning a

s assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011



(I} (c)(i)Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons
belonging to the category “ Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

[ Sr. [ Name(s) of Number | Shares as | Details of Warrants | Detail of convertible Total shares
Mo. | the | of a Securities {including
| shareholder | shares percentage . | underlying
oftotal no | Number | Asa% No of Yo W.I.t | shares
of shares of total no Convertible | total no of | assuming
(i.e., Grand | Warrants of securities convertible | full [
Total held warrants | held securities | conversion
(A+B+C) of the of the of warrants
indicated same same and
in class class™ converiihle
statement securitizs)
at Para (l) asa of
{a) above) diluted share |
el e e — | i I === = capital |
1 Aditya Prasad [ 217303 454 | NIL MIL MIL NIL NIL
o Faramji Singh | 1,18,528 248 | MIL NIL T NIL N
|
3| Abhinavjit Singh 108,652 227 | NIL THNL NIL ML '
E Fannu fE— | | |
4 | Kantial 40,385 103 | MIL | NIL NIL NIL
Mishrimalji .
Wardhan | |




i f urities (including shares warrants, convertible securitiesjof
(together with PAC) h-ai!nng!ng to the category * Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of
shares

Sr. | Name(s) of Number | Shares as | Details of Warrants | Detail of converfibie 57 | Total
No | the of a Securities shares
: shareholder(s | shares percentag N | B _| {including
) and the eoftotal |Number |Asa% | No. of Yow.rt underlying
persons no of of total no | Convertibl | total no. of | shares
acting in shares Warrant | of e convertibl | aze 1ming
concert (PAC) (i.e., s warrant | securities | e [ fel"
With them Grand s of the | held securities | conversio
Total same of the f of
(A+B+ class same War ants
c) class ar)
indicated | corvertibl
mn 2
statement | #ecurities) I
at para (I} . | 253 % of
(a) above) | . | diited
shira
| | o | ) | cayital
1 [ NIL NIL | NiL NIL _fhm. NIL | NIL 2 )




(I)d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.

Name of Shareholder

Number of locked-in shares

Locked in shares as a percentage
of total number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A) + (B) + {C)
indicated in Statement at para (I}
{a) above}

1

NA

NIL

NIL

Total

| NIL

NIL

NIL




{li{a) Statement showing details of Depositary Receipts (DRs)

E[_‘(‘L‘JG

yed T

Type of Number of Number of shares | Shares underlying outstandirg |
Sr. No. | outstanding DR | ouistanding underlying DRs as a percentage of total

{ADRs, GDRs, DRs outstanding DRs number of shares {i.e., Grand

SDRs, etc.) Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated i
Statement at para (I){a) abovs}

” NA NIL NIL TNIL
Total NA NIL NIL NIL L
‘as LG
ogies




{I1)(b}) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held

oter group™ are in exc f 1% of the total number of shares
Sr.No. | Name of Type of outstanding Number of shares | Shares underlying outstanding D"Rs as a
the DR DR (ADRs, GDRs, underlying percentage of total number of shares {i.e,,
Holder SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs | Grand Total (A)+(B)+({C) indicatad in

Statement at para (I)(a) above]}

1 NIC NIL NIL NIC
Total | NIL | NIL NIL NIL
@eib




